www.lumel.com.pl 1
LLM3
  Live LINE MONITOR
LLM3 Live line monitor is used to indicate the presence of voltage in the three-phase power supply.
Each of the monitored phases is indicated by a LED display with an appropriate marking, e.g. L1, L2,
L3. The red LEDs of the relevant indicator go out when the phase fails.
An additional external LLI3 phase presence indicator provides a convenient view
of the power network status at the control cabinet door.

LLM3 - Live LINE MONITOR
LLM3-19_en
ordering code
Find out more about us and our products:
Join us on Facebooku!
Live Line Monitor LLM3 X X X XX X
Input voltage:
3 x 230...400 V a.c. 1
Phase designation:
L1 - L2 - L3 L
A - B - C A
R - S - T R
R - Y - B Y
Accessories:
without Live Line Indicator LLI3 0
with Live Line Indicator LLI3 1
Version:
standard 00
custom-made XX
Acceptance tests:
without additional requirements 0
with quality inspection certificate 1
acc. to customer’s requirements* X
Coding example:
LLM3- 1L1001  means the Live Line Monitor LLM3 in the standard version for the range 3x230 ... 400 V a.c.
with phase designation L1 - L2 - L3, with an external indicator LLI3 with a quality control certificate.
List of accessories:
LLI3-L00 external indicator with phase designation L1 - L2 - L3
LLI3-A00 external indicator with phase designation A - B - C
LLI3-R00 external indicator with phase designation R - S - T
LLI3-U00 external indicator with phase designation U - V - W
LLI3-Y00 external indicator with phase designation R - Y - B
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 4, 65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508